N\ RV Eppelheim 2019
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v/ /\ Priifung Nr.: 5

Ry Sonntag, 12. Mai 2019
Eppeln® Beginn: 13:15

2> Einritt €3-

e

E—— Parcoursdesign:
10m Andreas Wagner & Jessica Ripplinger

/‘/\)) ) Springpriifung mit steigenden Anf. Klasse M*

Richtverfahren:
LPO §:

FEI RG / Art.:
Hohe (m):

Tempo (m/min):
Bahnlange (m):
Erlaubte Zeit (s):
Hochstzeit (s):

Hindernisse:
Springe:
Hindernisfehler (s):
Geschl. Hindernisse:

Fehler/Zeit
537

1,15-1,35
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81
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11
13

aw-parcours.de



